
SUBJECT COURSE TITLE COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OTHER CORE ATTRIBUTES PATHWAYS ATTRIBUTE 

AAST 201 Intro African Amer Study Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 302 The Black Church Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 303 Education Of Southern Blacks Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 322 Slave Resistance Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 323 Hate Crimes Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 336 Concepts of Race and Racism Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 345 Black Politics Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 401 Black Intellectual Thought Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 415 African American Rhetoric Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AAST 436 Gender and Black Masculinity Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AMS 151 America and the World Arts & Sciences
American 
Studies HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AMS 231 Contemporary America Arts & Sciences
American 
Studies HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AMS 340 Women in the South Arts & Sciences
American 
Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AMS 341 African American Art Arts & Sciences
American 
Studies PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GLOBAL ENGAGEMENT PATHWAY COURSES



AMS 350 Honors Women in the South Arts & Sciences
American 
Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

AMS 422 Popular Culture in America Arts & Sciences
American 
Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 102 Intro to Cultural Anthropology Arts & Sciences Anthropology
SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 106 Native Peoples of N. America Arts & Sciences Anthropology
SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 107 Intro to Archaeology Arts & Sciences Anthropology
SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 220 Archaeological Myths & Hoaxes Arts & Sciences Anthropology
SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 225 Introduction to Global Health Arts & Sciences Anthropology
SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 303 Maya Language and Culture Arts & Sciences Anthropology W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 305 Tattooing and Human Nature Arts & Sciences Anthropology PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 361 Environmental Archaeology Arts & Sciences Anthropology PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 405 Culture, Mind, and Behavior Arts & Sciences Anthropology
EXP (Experiential Learning); 
W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 411 Culture, Health, and Healing Arts & Sciences Anthropology
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 412 Anthropology of Europe Arts & Sciences Anthropology
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 413 Peoples of Latin Amer Arts & Sciences Anthropology W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 414 Anthropology of Africa Arts & Sciences Anthropology
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 419 Myth, Ritual, And Magic Arts & Sciences Anthropology W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



ANT 421 Ethnography Arts & Sciences Anthropology W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 434 Archaeology of Food Arts & Sciences Anthropology
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 445 Historical Archaeology Arts & Sciences Anthropology W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ANT 462 Ancient Andean Civilizations Arts & Sciences Anthropology PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

APR 426 International Public Relations
Communication 
Info Sciences

Advertising & 
Public Relations

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARB 101 Elementary Arabic I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARB 102 Elementary Arabic II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARB 201 Intermediate Arabic I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARB 202 Intermediate Arabic II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARB 301 Advanced Arabic I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARB 302 Advanced Arabic II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARB 363 Women in the Arab World Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



ARB 364 Diversity and Gender Roles Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 254 Survey Of Art III Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History FA (Fine Arts) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 350 Roman Art Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 352 Early Christian Byzantine Art Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 354 Art of South & Southeast Asia Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 355 The Art of Imperial China Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 356 Art of Japan Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 357 Print(s) Culture of East Asia Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 360 Early Medieval Art Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 361 Late Medieval Art Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 371 Baroque Art South Europe Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 373 Baroque Art North Europe Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 378 Art of the African Diaspora Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 386 Latin American Art Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 388 African American Art Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ARH 389 Harlem Renaissance Art Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



ARH 390 Indigenous North American Art Arts & Sciences
Art and Art 
History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ASL 101 American Sign Language I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FL (World Language) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ASL 102 American Sign Language II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FL (World Language) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

ASL 201 American Sign Language III Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CD 370 Global Clinical Perspectives Arts & Sciences
Communicative 
Disorders EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CD 380 Global Clinical Persp Honors Arts & Sciences
Communicative 
Disorders EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CHI 101 Elementary Chinese I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CHI 102 Elementary Chinese II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CHI 201 Intermediate Chinese I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CHI 202 Intermediate Chinese II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CHI 270 Chinese Culture Spec Topics I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CHI 350 Traditional Chinese Lit Trans Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



CHI 351 Modern Chinese Lit Trans Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CHI 356 Chinese Films and Society Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CHI 357 Chinese Cuisine and Heritage Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CIP 200 Global & Cultural Perspectives Academic Affairs
Academic 
Affairs HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CIP 202 Global&Cultural Persp: ExpLrng Academic Affairs
Academic 
Affairs HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CJ 406 History of Crime and Justice Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CJ 422 Terrorism Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CJ 424 Hate Crimes Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CJ 425 Domestic Violence Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CJ 428 Human Trafficking Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CJ 430 Drugs, Crime, and Policy Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



CJ 435 Global Perspectives Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CJ 436 Gangs Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CJ 470 Mass Incarceration Arts & Sciences
Criminology & 
Criminal Justice PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CL 222 Greek Roman Mythology Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CL 235 History of Early Christianity Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CL 323 Alexander the Great,Then & Now Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CL 333 Greek Civilization Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CL 365 Greece & Rome in Lit. & Film Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CL 380 Special Topics Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

COM 101
Principles Human 
Communication

Communication 
Info Sciences

Communication 
Studies

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

COM 123 Public Speaking
Communication 
Info Sciences

Communication 
Studies HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

COM 340 Rhetoric & Popular Culture
Communication 
Info Sciences

Communication 
Studies PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



COM 341 Rhetoric & Amer Politics
Communication 
Info Sciences

Communication 
Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

COM 342 Rhetoric Social Protest
Communication 
Info Sciences

Communication 
Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

COM 413 Comm Across Differences
Communication 
Info Sciences

Communication 
Studies

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

COM 465 Intercultural Communication
Communication 
Info Sciences

Communication 
Studies

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

COM 469 Communication & Gender
Communication 
Info Sciences

Communication 
Studies

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CRL 101 Elementary Critical Language I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CRL 102 Elem. Critical Language II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CRL 201 Int. Critical Language I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CRL 202 Int. Critical Languages II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CRL 301 3rd Year Critical Lang. I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CRL 302 3rd Year Critical Lang. II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CTD 302 Fashion Capitals Study Abroad

Human 
Environmental 
Sciences

Clothing 
Textiles & 
Design EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



CTD 321 History of Interiors I

Human 
Environmental 
Sciences

Clothing 
Textiles & 
Design PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CTD 353 Language of Design

Human 
Environmental 
Sciences

Clothing 
Textiles & 
Design W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CTD 446 Cult Dynam Apparel Text

Human 
Environmental 
Sciences

Clothing 
Textiles & 
Design PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

CTD 448 History Of Costume

Human 
Environmental 
Sciences

Clothing 
Textiles & 
Design PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

DNCA 470 History Of Dance I Arts & Sciences
Theatre & 
Dance

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EC 430 International Trade Business

Economics 
Finance Legal 
Study PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EC 431 International Finance Business

Economics 
Finance Legal 
Study PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EC 432 Development Economics Business

Economics 
Finance Legal 
Study PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 205 English Literature I Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 206 English Literature II Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 207 World Literature I Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 208 World Literature II Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 209 American Literature Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



EN 210 American Literature II Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 215 Honors English Literature I Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 216 Honors English Literature II Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 217 Honors World Literature 1 Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 218 Honors World Literature II Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 219 Honors American Literature Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 220 Honors American Literature II Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 249 African American Literature I Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 250 African American Literature II Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 251 Honors African American Lit I Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 252 Honors African American Lit II Arts & Sciences English
HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 380 Legal Writing Arts & Sciences English
EXP (Experiential Learning); 
W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 381 Science Writing Arts & Sciences English
EXP (Experiential Learning); 
W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

EN 384 Grant Writing Arts & Sciences English
EXP (Experiential Learning); 
W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FI 431 International Finance Business

Economics 
Finance Legal 
Study PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



FR 101 French Language & Cultures I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 102 French Language & Cultures II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 201 French Language & Cultures III Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 310 Service Learning in French Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 330 French in the News Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 334 Francophone Africa Economies Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 336 Francophone African Religion Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 341 FR Lit: Origins to Revolution Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 351 Modern & Contemporary FR Lit Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 352 Survey of Global French Lit. Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 361 Intro Romance Linguistic Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



FR 380 Special Topics Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 424 Mktg & Advertising in France Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 470 Undergrad Sem in French Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 477 French Cinema Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

FR 480 Special Topics Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 101 Elementary German I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 102 Elementary German II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 103 Accelerated Elementary German Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 201 Intermediate German I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 202 Intermediate German II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 361 Intermed Convers & Compos I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



GN 362 Intermed Convers & Compos II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 365 Business German Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 371 German Cult & Civ until 1832 Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 372 German Cult & Civ since 1832 Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 450 Intermed Business German Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 461 Adv Gn Convers Comp I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GN 462 Adv Gn Convers Comp II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GR 101 Beginning Greek I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GR 102 Beginning Greek II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GR 201 Intermediate Greek I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GR 202 Intermediate Greek II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



GY 105 World Regional Geography Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 110 People, Places, & Environment Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 341 Geography Of Us And Canada Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 344 Geography Of Africa Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 345 Geography of Latin America Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 346 Geography of Europe Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 377 Cultural Geography Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 444 Field Studies In Africa Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 449 Field Studies: Ireland Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 450 Field Studies in Belize Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

GY 454 Field Studies in Costa Rica Arts & Sciences

Geography & 
the 
Environment EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



HY 101 Western Civ To 1648 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 102 Western Civ Since 1648 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 103 American Civilization to 1865 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 104 Am Civ Since 1865 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 105 Honors West Civ To 1648 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 106 Honors West Civ Sc 1648 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 107 Honors Am Civ to 1865 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 108 Honors Am Civ Sc 1865 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 111 Colonial Latin America Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 112 Modern Latin Am Since 1808 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 113 Asian Civilization to 1400 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 114 Modern Asia since 1400 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 115 Science/Medicine to 1800 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 116 Science/Medicine Since 1800 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 117 World History to 1500 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 118 World History Since 1500 Arts & Sciences History HI (History) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



HY 305 Topics in European History Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 306 Topics in American History Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 307 Special World Topics Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 308 Colonial America Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 311 Antebellum America Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 312 Rise & Fall of Slave South Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 313 American South Since 1865 Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 314 Reforming America, 1815-1861 Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 315 The Civil War Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 317 US Strategic Defense Policy Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 318 U S Since 1945 Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 321 Gender in the Early Americas Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 322 US / Age of Franklin Roosevelt Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 325 Us-World Power to 1898 Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 328 United States of War Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 330 Civil Rights Movement Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



HY 331 American Swagger Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 332 Native American History Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 334 Sex and Race in Early America Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 336 U.S. Disability History Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 338 Contemporary China 1921-2000 Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 339 Race & Injustice in the South Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 341 Hy US - Vietnam War Arts & Sciences History EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 343 Women in Early America Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 345 Race and Science Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 346 Epidemics Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 349 History of France 1760-present Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 354 Southern Queer History Arts & Sciences History EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 356 Holocaust: History, Memory Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 357 World War I Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 358 World War II Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 361 Russia to 1894 Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



HY 362 Russia-Soviet Union since 1894 Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 368 Caribbean History Since 1492 Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 370 Atlantic World 1400-1800 Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 374 The History of Pirates Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 375 Slavery & Law in Col. LatAm Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 377 Mexico since 1810 Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 378 Drugs, Booze & Mexican Society Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 382 Early Modern Britain Arts & Sciences History EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 384 Ancient Egypt Near East Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 385 History Of Greece Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 386 History Of Rome Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 388 The Crusades Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 393 British Emp & Commonwealth Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 402 The Two Koreas Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 403 Law & Soc in Chinese Hist. Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 404 Modern China since 1600 Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



HY 405 Topics in European History Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 406 Topics in American History Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 407 Topics around the World Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 409 Amer Rev/Early Republic Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 411 Comp. Slavery & Emancipation Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 412 Slavery American Popular Cult Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 425 US War and Culture since 1861 Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 432 Beyond Pocahontas Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 442 The Middle Ages Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 443 Monks Masters Mystics Heretics Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 446 Age of Reason 1715-89 Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 449 Outraged Europe Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 455 The Darwinian Revolution Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 461 History of Slavery in Law Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 468 The Mexican Revolution Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 471 Age of Exploration & Conquest Arts & Sciences History PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



HY 473 Indians, Nuns, & Rogues Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 474 Relation US Latin Amer Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 477 Imperial Spain's "Golden Age" Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 481 War/Dipl. in Med & Mod. Europe Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 483 Thirty Years' War Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 490 England under Tudors Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 491 England under Stuarts Arts & Sciences History
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 494 Britain in the Victorian Age Arts & Sciences History W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

HY 497 Capstone Research Seminar Arts & Sciences History
EXP (Experiential Learning); 
W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IBA 250 Context of Global Business Business Management PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IBA 351 Cross-Cultural Bus Comm Business Management

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IBA 455 Global Marketing Business Management

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 101 Introductory Italian I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 102 Introductory Italian II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



IT 160 The Films of Sergio Leone Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 201 Intermediate Italian I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 323 Introduction to Italian Cinema Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 330 Violence in Rome Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 335 The Italian Mafia Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 350 Italian Culture Abroad Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 352 It. Conv. - Study Abroad Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 354 Advanced Italian Abroad Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 356 Advanced Italian Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 361 Intro Romance Linguistic Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 370 Italian Translation Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



IT 380 Special Topics Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

IT 480 Undergraduate Seminar Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 101 Elementary Japanese I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 102 Elementary Japanese II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 201 Intermediate Japanese I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 202 Intermediate Japanese II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 301 Third Year Japanese I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 302 Third Year Japanese II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 390 Topics Japanese Studies Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 410 4 Yr Japanese Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JA 411 4th Year Japanese II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



JCM 312 International Cinema
Communication 
Info Sciences

Journalism and 
Creative Media PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JCM 413 Gender, Music, and Pop Culture
Communication 
Info Sciences

Journalism and 
Creative Media W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JCM 467 Ethics in Film and TV
Communication 
Info Sciences

Journalism and 
Creative Media PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

JCM 493 Ethics and Diversity in Media
Communication 
Info Sciences

Journalism and 
Creative Media PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

KIN 468 Adapted Physical Education Education Kinesiology
EXP (Experiential Learning); 
W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

KOR 101 Elementary Korean Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FL (World Language) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

KOR 102 Elementary Korean Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FL (World Language) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

KOR 201 Intermediate Korean Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

KOR 202 Intermediate Korean Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

LA 101 Elementary Latin I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

LA 102 Elementary Latin II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

LA 201 Intermed Latin Read I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



LA 202 Intermed Latin Read II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

LAS 401 LACLS Seminar Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

MDGR 101 Elementary Modern Greek Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

MDGR 102 Elementary Modern Greek Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

MUS 250 Music In World Cultures Arts & Sciences Music FA (Fine Arts) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 140 Sexuality and Society Arts & Sciences New College
SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 215 Perspec. on Env. Literature Arts & Sciences New College HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 237 Social Problems, Social Change Arts & Sciences New College
SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 238 Honors: Soc. Probl. & Change Arts & Sciences New College
SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 338 New College Review I Arts & Sciences New College EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 399 Civic Leadership Development Arts & Sciences New College PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 403 Global Health Arts & Sciences New College

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 414 Mind, Culture, and Society Arts & Sciences New College PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



NEW 415 Gender, Sexuality &Pop Culture Arts & Sciences New College W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 420 Popular Culture Arts & Sciences New College W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 472 Social Change Arts & Sciences New College W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NEW 474 Survival Arts & Sciences New College PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

NHM 220 Food, Film, and Culture

Human 
Environmental 
Sciences

Human Nutritn, 
Hosp, Sport Mgt HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

POR 101 Elementary Portuguese I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

POR 102 Elementary Portuguese II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

POR 201 Intermed Portuguese I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

POR 202 Intermediate Portuguese II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

POR 210 Port for Romance Speakers Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 203 Comparative Politics Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 204 International Relations Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 317 Con Law: Freedom of Speech Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



PSC 319 Con Law Civ Rts and Libs Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 331 Politics of Developing Nations Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 332 Politics of Latin America Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 336 African Politics Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 338 Mexican Politics Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 340 Civil Wars Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 344 The Israel-Palestine Conflict Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 345 Issues in Global Governance Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 365 Environmental Policy Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 411 Public Opinion Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 413 Amer Foreign Policy Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 417 Gender and Politics Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 435 War And Peace Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 439 UK Politics and Policy Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 442 Internatl Conflict Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

PSC 443 Comparative Pub Policy Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



PSC 449 IR of the Middle East Arts & Sciences
Political 
Science W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

REL 102 Religions of World Arts & Sciences
Religious 
Studies HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

REL 121 Violence and Religion Arts & Sciences
Religious 
Studies

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

REL 130 Religion Politics & Law Arts & Sciences
Religious 
Studies

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

REL 236 Islam Arts & Sciences
Religious 
Studies HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

REL 321 Rel & Identity in South Asia Arts & Sciences
Religious 
Studies

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

REL 336 Islam and the West Arts & Sciences
Religious 
Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

REL 347 Jewish-Christian Relations Arts & Sciences
Religious 
Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

REL 480 Seminar Religion and Conflict Arts & Sciences
Religious 
Studies

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 101 Elementary Russian I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 102 Elementary Russian II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 201 Intermediate Russian I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 202 Intermediate Russian II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 223 Rus Lit in Trans I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



RUS 224 Rus Lit In Transl II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 229 Russian Drama Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 249 History of Russian Music Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FA (Fine Arts) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 250 History of Russian Art Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FA (Fine Arts) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 251 Russian Culture Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 252 Russian Folklore Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

HU (Humanities); L 
(Literature) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 309 Adv Russian Converstn I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 310 Adv Russian Converstn II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 325 Dostoevsky Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 326 Tolstoy Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 361 Adv Rus Grammar Comp I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



RUS 362 Adv Rus Grammar Comp II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 410 Russian Science Fiction Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship); W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 426 Readings in Russian History Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 433 The Russian Short Story Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

RUS 440 Russian Phonetics Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SOC 101 Intro To Sociology Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies

SB (Social and Behavioral 
Sciences) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 101 Spanish Language & Culture I Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 102 Spanish Language & Culture II Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 201 Spanish Language & Culture III Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 202 Spanish Language & Culture IV Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

FL (World Language); HU 
(Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 337 Bias in Hispanic Works Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



SP 355 Spanish for Native Speakers Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FL (World Language) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 364 Cultures of Spain Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 366 Cultures of Latin America Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 368 Span. Translation & Interpret Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 389 Spanish Outreach Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics EXP (Experiential Learning) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 426 Contemp. Approaches to Spain Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 430 Hispanic Culture through Film Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 437 Law & Disorder in Hisp. Works Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 483 Advanced Spanish Linguistics Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 484 Adv. Sp. Phonetics and Dialect Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 487 Special Topics US Latino Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



SP 490 Special Topics Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SP 492 Spanish in the US Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

SW 206 Growing Old In America Social Work Social Work PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

THAI 101 Elementary Thai Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FL (World Language) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

THAI 102 Elementary Thai Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FL (World Language) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

THAI 201 Intermediate Thai Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

UH 201 Classics & Western Culture Honors College Honors Program HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

UH 240 Western Thought: Epic Origins Honors College Honors Program HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

UH 241 Western Thought: Athens Honors College Honors Program HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

UH 244 Women: Antiquity to Modernity Honors College Honors Program HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

UKR 213 Ukrainian Culture Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics HU (Humanities) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

VIET 101 Elementary Vietnamese Arts & Sciences

Modern 
Languages 
Classics FL (World Language) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

WS 300 Gender, Sexuality, Citizenship Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies

USGC (US and Global 
Citizenship) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)



WS 342 Women in the South Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies

EXP (Experiential Learning); 
W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

WS 407 Contemporary Feminism Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

WS 410 Essential Readings & Writings Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

WS 430 Contemp Issues Feminist Theory Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

WS 440 Seminar in Women's Studies Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies W (Writing) PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)

WS 442 Contemporary Women's Studies Arts & Sciences
Gender and 
Race Studies PWGE (PW: Global Engagement)


	Pathways Course Listing - Dashb

